
Markets
Phila. Vegetables

Dec. 12, 1990
n PAR 29-40
ARTICHOKES LOWER CA ctn

36-42 s fair cond 20.00 48s fair cond 16.00
CHILE crt fair cond 30- 36s 10.00.

ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY
PERU & GUATEMALA 5-kilo crt bchd
12s edge, Ige & std 21.00-23.00.

BEANS ABOUT STEADY FL various
bu containers Round Green type
14.00-16.00 mos 15.00 Handpicked
16 00-18.00 mos 16.00few 15.00few late
sales 20.00.

BEETS STEADY TX crt bchd 12s
7 50-8 00 NJ topped bubkts few 8.00-9.00
MEXICO ctn bchd 12s 8.00.

BROCCOLI CA HIGHER. TX LOW-
ER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY CA ctn
bchd 14i 12.00-14.00mos 12.00-13.00Ise
Crowns 15.00 18s 13.00TX ctn bchd 14s
9 00-10.00 mos 9.00 fair cond 6.00 previ-
ous commitments 8.00 NC ctn bchd 14s
7.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS LOWER CA
25-lb ctn 13.50-14.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn & crt med green unless otherwise
stated NJ 4-4.50 fair qua! loas 3.00 GA
6-6.5 Q mos 6.00 fair cond 5.50 NC Savoy
type 7.00 few 8.00 Red 8.00 FL 7.00 PA
Red 8.00 NY 5.00 50-lbsks Ige 3-3.50 Red
6.00-7.00.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-lge
10.00*12.00 mos 10.00-11,00FL med-lge
9.00 50-lb sacks loose jumboCA 12.00 via
rail 8.00-9.00 FL 9.00 CANADA 8.00
miniature type CA ctn bchd 24s few 11.00
ctn bchd 24s CA 10.00.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY
CA ctn film wrpd 12s 11.00-12.00 few
13.00 one label 14.00

CELERY LOWER CA ctn 1-1/2 doz
12.00- 2 doz 10.00-12.00mos 12.00

few 13.00 2-1/2 doz 9.00-11.00 3 doz
6.00- mos 8.00 few 9.00 occhgr 4 doz
6.00- Heart* film wipd 18s 9.00-10.00
mos 9.00 FL ctn 2-1/2 doz 9.00- few 10.00.

Belarus
Sensible, Down-To-Earth Tractors

MadcyFamw
215'Vyirwick Drive

Wmdber, PA 15963
814/467-8839

'Based on audited financial results 1967 through 1969

DAIKON HIGHER CA 40-lb cm
13.00.

EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 bucm med incl wrpd fair qual
3.00-5.00 few 6.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9
buert 5.00-6.00 mot 5.50-6.00 CA cm 24s
9.00 BELGIUM 10-lb cm Willoof type
16.00.

ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 buert 5.00-6.00 mos 5.50-6.00 CA
cm 24s 9.00.

Affordable; Economical, Reliable!
Unbeatable Pricing.

Fuel-Efficient, High-Torque Engine.
Simple Design. Low-Cost Maintenance.

Reliable Performance.
Easy To Operate.

Readily Available Parts.

Ask Any
Belarus Owner

See these participating dealers. Or Call 1-800-356-2336

Rovmdato Supply DMributon
Rt 1, Box 222, RL 2

Watsontown, PA 17777
717/538-5521

Belarus Machinery Inc 7075 W Parkland Cl PO Box 23608 Milwaukee Wl 53223 Plan! operations in Milwaukee Wl and Slidell LA

CHINESE CABBAGE STEADY FL
celery crt 9.00.

CORN ABOUT STEADY wirebound
crt approx 4-1/2 doz FL White mcl fair
qual 10.00-11.00 mos 10.00 some
8 50-9.00 Yellow fair qual 8.00-9.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buctns waxed medium unless other-
wise stated FL fair appear or cond
10.00-12.00 fair qual 8.00-9.00 mos 8.00

ord qual loas 6.00 flat cm Long Seedless
type film wrpd 12s Ige 9.00-10.00 MEX-
ICO 12.00-14.00 fair qual 9.00-10.00
Pickles unwaxed med few 16.00 med-lge
fair cond few 16.00 poor cond 6.00.

GARLIC CA 30-lb cm per lb Colossal
1.10Late Keeping Colossal 1.17 Extra jbo
1.07 Jbo 1.03.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt & cm
approximately 1-1/2bu bchd unless other-
wise stated NCCollards & Kale 6.50 Mus-
tard, Turnip Tops & Rape 7.00 VA Mus-
tard & Kale 5-5.50 Turnip Tops 5.50 PA
Collards, Mustard, Kale & Rape 5.50 CA
cm 24sRed Kale 11.00 20-lb cm Broccoli
Rabe 12.00 AZ 20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe
10.00-11.00mos 10.00 one labelIse 13.00.

LEEKS STEADY FLcrt bchd 12s 10 00

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lban
med 9-9.75 mos 9.25 Ige 11.00-11.50mos
11.25-11.50packages 10-12oz 9-9.503-Ib

cm Shiitake 17.00-18.00 fair qual
10.00-12.00

OKRA TOOFEW SALES TO QUOTE,
ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY

TX ctn bchd 24s med-lge bulb 11 00
MEXICO cm bchd 48s 7.00-8.00 few 9.00.

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5
doz Curly unless otherwise stated FL crt
10.00-11.00few 12.00 Plain 14.00-16.0C
TX crt Plain 16.00.

PEAS-GREEN NO SUPPLIES.
PEAS-SOUTHERN OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.
PEAS-SUGAR LOWER 10-lbcm per lb

GUATEMALA .80 ord cond .20-.30.
PEPPERS LOWER 1-1/9bucrts & ans

Calif Wonder type Green unless otherwise
slated FL exlge 7.00-9.00 mos 8.00 few
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Reg. $139.95

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 15, 1990-Al3
NJ crt bchd 12s 9.50-10.00 mos 10.00 CA
ctn bchd 12s 10.50.

LETTUCE ICEBERGLOWER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated CA 10 00-1100
mos 10 00occ 12.00film wrpd9oo-1000
AZ 8 00-10.00 mos 9.00 few 11.00 fair
cond 7.00 ord cond 4.00-5.00 ROMAINE
ABOUT STEADY CA 24s cm 8.00-10 00
mos 9.50 crt 11.00-12.00 AZ 24s cm
8 00-9.00 ord cond 4.00-5 00 EL cm 24s
6.007.00 BIG BOSTON CA cm 24s 7.00
AZ cm 24s 6.007.00 mos 7.00 few 7.50
FL cm 24s 6.007.00 8188 FL cm 24s
8.009.00 LEAF CA cm 24s 7.509.00
mos 8.00 Red 7.008.00 few 8.509.50 AZ
cm 24s incl Red 7.00 FL cm 24s 6.00

10.00 fair cond 5.00-6.00 Ige 6.00-7.00
med 6.00 Mixed Red Ige 6.00-7.00 Red
exlge 20.00-22.00 Ige 18.00-2000 fair
cond 1500 sml 10.00 one lot 6.00
Cubanelle med-lge 10.00-12.00Ige 15.00
Longhot 10.00 1/2 buctn Jalapeno
6 00-8.00 TX sml 5.00 CA 15-lb an Red
Ige fair cond 10.00-12.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL an
Red 30-6 oz film bags 2.00-3.00 few 1.75
14-1 lb film bags few 3.25 MEXICO cm
bchd 24s 6.00-7.00.

RHUBARB NO SUPPLIES.
RUTABAGAS ABOUT STEADY

CANADA 50-lb an CD#l waxed med
7.50-8.00.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY NJ Savoy
type bubkt 7-7.50 bucrt Ise fair qual 5 0
VA bucrt Ise 6.00-7.00 CA Flat type i
bchd 24s one label 7.00-8.00.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY FL 1/2 &

5/9 bucrts & ctns Zucchini med few 10 00
MEXICO 28-lb lug Zucchini sml-med
14.00 med 12.00

SWEET POTATOES STEADY NC
40-lb cm US# I Jeweltype med cured 7.00
fair qual or Ige 4.00.

TOMATOES FIRM 25-lb cm Pink to
Light Red US Comb Grade or better unless
otherwise staled FL sx6s few 1200 6x6s
few 10 00 6x7s few 8.00 fair qual sx6s
10.00 vmenpe sx6s 10 00few 11.00 Red
5.00-8.00 6x6s 8 00-9 00 Red loas 3 00
REPACKED LOCALLY FL sx6s 12 50
6x6s 10 50 6x7s 9 00 PLUM TYPE NO
SALES REPORTED CHERRY TYPE
flats 12-1 pint trays MEXICO 7-7 50 mos
7.00.

TURNIPS Topped PA 25-lb film bags
sml-med 4-4.50

VEGETABLES-OTHER ITALY 1-lvr
flat Radicchio 12s 12 00

WATERCRESS FLctn bchd 24s 10 00

STORAGE
TRAILERS

For Rent
★ Delivered To Your Location
★ Safe And Inexpensive

Storage

KEENS
SERVICES INC.

00 1
717-626-5420

850 Keens Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Poulon PRO
MODEL 111 TRIMMER

MANY OTHER MODELS ON SALE

"If You’re Not Shopping LEROY’S REPAIR
You May Be Paying Too Muchi"

48 Queen (% Mile S. Of Intercourse)
717-788-8788


